DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
ORMISTON LIMITED
ORMISTON JAMES LIMITED
ORMIT SOLUTIONS LTD.
ORMIT SOLUTIONS LTD.
ORMIT SOLUTIONS LTD.
ORMIT SOLUTIONS LTD.
O.R.M. NORTH NORFOLK LIMITED
ORMOLU LTD

ORMOND HOLDINGS LIMITED

ORMONDS LIMITED

ORMONDE LIMITED

ORMONDE GATE GARDEN LIMITED
ORMONDE GATE GARDEN LIMITED
ORMONDE GATE GARDEN LIMITED
ORMONDE PRODUCTIONS LTD

ORMONDE PRODUCTIONS LTD

ORMROD ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
ORMROD ENTERPRISES LTD

ORMSKIRK GLASS LIMITED

ORMSKIRK MASONIC HALL COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

ORMSKIRK MASONIC HALL COMPANY
LIMITED (THE)

ORNAHEATH LIMITED

ORNAMENTAL AQUATIC TRADE
ASSOCIATION LTD.

ORNAMENTAL AQUATIC TRADE
ASSOCIATION LTD.

ORNAMENTAL CAST IRON LTD

(CONT'D)

THE ORNAMENTAL
CERTIFICATION
THE ORNAMENTAL
CERTIFICATION
THE ORNAMENTAL
CERTIFICATION
THE ORNAMENTAL
CERTIFICATION
THE ORNAMENTAL
CERTIFICATION

PLANT PRODUCERS
LIMITED
PLANT PRODUCERS
LIMITED
PLANT PRODUCERS
LIMITED
PLANT PRODUCERS
LIMITED
PLANT PRODUCERS
LIMITED

ORNATE HAWK EAGLE LIMITED
ORNATE HAWK EAGLE LIMITED
ORNISCORP LIMITED
ORNISCORP LIMITED
ORNISCORP LIMITED

OROC LIMITED

ORO GOLD LIMITED

ORONSAY LIMITED

OROUOSTAS LIMITED
OROUOSTAS LIMITED

O'ROURKE CONTRACTING AND SURFACING

PLC

O'ROURKE CONTRACTING AND SURFACING

PLC

O'ROURKE CONTRACTING AND SURFACING

PLC

O'ROURKE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

04996187
04394155
07892585
07892585
07892585
07892585
04852456
06537059
06678474
03472642
07453217
05088404
05088404
05088404
07889050
07889050
05003478
06451463
04006586
00848692

00848692

01764265
02738119

02738119

04145717
05504900

05504900

05504900

05504900

05504900

07460940
07460940
07415575
07415575
07415575
06266272
07184706
03086281
07895253
07895253
07889397

07889397

07889397

04637635
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(B1)

(D1)

29/12/2011
29/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012

02/01/2012

30/12/2011
21/12/2011

23/12/2011

03/01/2012
23/12/2011

23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011

21/12/2011
21/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
21/12/2011

21/12/2011
21/12/2011

30/12/2011

ORMEX LTD.

ORMILL LIMITED

O'ROURKE INFRASTRUCTURE SERVICES
LIMITED

O'ROURKE PLANT LIMITED

ORPHAN CARE LIMITED

THE ORPHEANS LIMITED

ORPHEUS INTERNET SERVICES LTD
ORPHEUS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ORPHID SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ORPHIR LIMITED
ORPIMENT LIMITED
ORPIN (FOREST HILL)
ORPIN (FOREST HILL) LIMITED
ORPINGTON (JOINERY) LIMITED
ORPINGTON PLUMBING SUPPLIES LIMITED
ORPWOOD ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ORRBIT SYSTEMS LIMITED
ORRELL ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ORRELL MINI TRAVEL LTD
ORRELL PARK HOTEL LTD
ORRELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
ORRERY RESTAURANT LIMITED
ORRERY RESTAURANT LIMITED
ORRES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ORRETT, STIEHL, MITCHELL,
LIMITED
ORRETT,
LIMITED
ORRISHMERE CONSULTING LIMITED
ORROCK INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD
ORSEAL LIMITED

ORSETT SHOW GROUND LIMITED

ORSHA CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED
ORSMAN WHITMORE LIMITED

ORSTON SHOOTING GROUND LIMITED
OR SUPPORT LTD

ORTA CONSULTING LIMITED

ORTAC RESOURCES PLC

ORTAGAR LIMITED

ORTALAN LTD

ORTE SERVICES LIMITED

ORTEGRA LIMITED

ORTEM ESTATES LIMITED

ORTEM ESTATES LIMITED

ORTENZ & CO LIMITED

ORTENZ & CO LIMITED

ORTEQ LIMITED

ORTERSHAM LIMITED

ORTHENE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ORTHENE CHEMICALS LIMITED
ORTHOACTIVE LIMITED

ORTHO ASSIST LTD

ORTHO ASSIST LTD

ORTHOCLINIC BATTERSEA LIMITED
ORTHOCLINIC BATTERSEA LIMITED

LIMITED

DAVID

STIEHL, MITCHELL, DAVID

05290820
02211160
07217241

05261788
06851021
00545022
05359727
07341390
07049847
04425669
06971869
01455176
01455176
01180718
05707944
04308930
01842827
06372246
07263086
06140402
04088344
03291418
03291418
06840298
07475385

07475385

06263446
06816307
00707869
01741710
07474793
03567785
04801538
07102046
05450833
06418951
04357139
05391316
07202046
05081718
00388886
00388886
07894907
07894907
05613051
01608600
07348400
01249728
07197784
07890834
07890834
06444168
06444168

(b1)
(D2)
(P1)

(b1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D2)
(P1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C3)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C2)
(B1)
(D1)
(C2)
(C2)
(b1)
(C3)

(D2)

03/01/2012
03/01/2012
30/12/2011

22/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
29/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
28/12/2011
23/12/2011
24/12/2011
21/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011

21/12/2011

21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
02/01/2012
23/12/2011
31/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
02/01/2012
23/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
29/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
29/12/2011



